KORTEK MODEL NUMBERING MATRIX
(EXAMPLE OF A TYPICAL PART NUMBER)
 KT – L S 32 LS D T
Manufact
urer
Device Panel Manufacturer Panel Size Product Type Option-1 Option-2
KORTEK LCD
PDP
SAMSUNG
LG
26
32
40 / 42 / 46
57
70
82
LS = Landscape Single
PS = Portrait Single
M =  Narrow bezel (Tiled)
D = w/PC T= w/Touch
  Glass is sourced from both Samsung and LG.
   Samsung currently provides for the following sizes: 26”, 32”, 40”, 46”, 57”, 70” & 82”.
  LG currently provides for the following sizes:  42”
KT-LS26LSD KT-LS32LSD KT-LS40LSD KT-LL42LSD KT-LS46LSD KT-LS57LSD KT-LS70LSD KT-LS82LSD
26inch 32inch 40inch 42inch 46inch 57inch 70inch 82inch
16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
LCD-TFT
Active Matrix
1366 x 768
(WXGA)
720p
1366 x 768
(WXGA)
720p
1366 x 768
(WXGA)
720p
1366 x 768
(WXGA)
720p
1366 x 768
(WXGA)
720p